

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
MS. Jesal Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. P.H.Parekh, learned senior counsel for the appellants seeks time to file English translation of the depositions and other relevant documents. He may do so within three weeks.

Post after the needful is done.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master