

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 511/2015

SAJAL SURESH KUMAR JAIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 514/2015

Cr1.A. No. 513/2015

Cr1.A. No. 512/2015

Cr1.A. No. 515/2015

Date : 29/11/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. H. Parekh, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Raghuvanshi, Adv.

Mr. Awanish Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, the appeals stand adjourned by two weeks.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master

(Mala Kumari Sharma)
Court Master