

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 511/2015

SAJAL SURESH KUMAR JAIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

WITH

Criminal Appeal No. 512/2015

Criminal Appeal No. 515/2015

Criminal Appeal No. 513/2015

Criminal Appeal No. 514/2015

Date : 13-12-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, AOR

Mr. Awanish Sinha, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

Mr. V. Madhukar, Adv.

Mr. D. N. Ray, Adv.

Ms. Pinky, Adv.

Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RThere is a request made on behalf of the counsel for  
the appellant that the matters may not be taken up today.

As requested, the matters are not taken up today.

(NIDHI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER