

ITEM NO.101 (PH)

COURT NO.12

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 511/2015

SAJAL SURESH KUMAR JAIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 514/2015 (II-B)

Cr1.A. No. 513/2015 (II-B)

Cr1.A. No. 512/2015 (II-B)

Cr1.A. No. 515/2015 (II-B)

Date : 11-12-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. U.R. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parik, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, AOR

Mr. Kushara Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Ms. Yugandhara Pawar Jha, Adv.

Ms. Harshal Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Devyani Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv. (NP)

Mr. Awanish Sinha, AOR

Mr. Chandra Shekhar Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Yugandhara Pawar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR

Mr. Jamnesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Behra, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

For further hearing, list the matters
tomorrow i.e. 12th December, 2018.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR